
Registration No Student Name Father Course

116-1211-0241-25 AAFREEN ALI KALIM ALI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0242-25 ADIBIYA SHAHJAHAN SK SHAHJAHAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0243-25 AMRITA KUMARI SHAW SURAJ SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0244-25 ANISHA PASWAN SANJAY KUMAR PASWAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0245-25 ANJALI DAS BACHKUN DAS B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0246-25 ANJALI KUMARI DILIP SINGH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0247-25 ARCHANA SHAW GANESH SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0248-25 ARPITA BISWAS ASHIM BISWAS B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0249-25 ARTI DAS NAGESHWAR DAS B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0250-25 ASHIKA PARVEEN MD SABIR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0251-25 ASTHA ROUTH AMAR ROUTH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0252-25 ATIKA PARVEEN SK RASHID B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0253-25 ATIQUA SALIM MD SALIM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0254-25 BHUMI KUMARI THAKUR JAYMANGAL THAKUR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0255-25 BHUMIKA SINGH BABLU SINGH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0256-25 BRISTI BUDHUK SAMIR BUDHUK B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0257-25 BUSHRA PARVEEN MD HABIB B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0258-25 DARAKSHA NAAZ SK MUSTAKIN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0259-25 DASUTI PASWAN HARIS CHANDRA PASWAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0260-25 DIPIKA KUMARI DIPA MAJHI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0261-25 DIYA SINGHA RATAN SINGHA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0262-25 ERAM KHAN MD ARMAN KHAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0263-25 GULAPSA KHATOON MD ISLAM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0264-25 GURIYA KHAN MD IMRAN KHAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0265-25 HAFSA KHAN FEROZ KHAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0266-25 HANIYA KASHAF MD ALI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0267-25 JANNAT KHATUN RAJA KHAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0268-25 JYOTSHNA RANI DAS AJAY KUMAR DAS B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0269-25 KAINAT NAAZ MD SHAMSHER ALAM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0270-25 KANCHAN KUMARI BIRENDRA RAI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0271-25 KHUSHI GUPTA SUBHASH GUPTA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0272-25 KHUSHI SHAW BINOD SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0273-25 KIRAN KUMARI RAI SURENDRA KUMAR RAI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0274-25 KOYEL HALDER DILIP HALDER B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0275-25 KOYEL POREY MRITUN POREY B.A. (3 Year)

116-1213-0276-25 KOYEL SARDAR SAMAR SARDAR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0277-25 KUMARI PRIYANKA SANTOSH SINGH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0278-25 LAKSHMI ROUTH JITEN ROUTH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0279-25 LALITA DAS RAJU DAS B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0280-25 MAHJABI AKHTARI MUSTAK ALI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0281-25 MAISHAR PARVEEN SYED MD MAHBOOB ALAM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0282-25 MAMONI SAHU GHANASHYAM SAHU B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0283-25 MAYA MISHRA KARTIK MISHRA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0284-25 MOUMITA MEDDA RABIN MEDDA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1213-0285-25 MOUSUMI MALIK ASHOK MALIK B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0286-25 MUSKAN PARVEEN SK SALIM B.A. (3 Year)



116-1211-0287-25 MUSKAN SHAW JAY PRAKASH SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0288-25 NAHID PARVEEN IRSHAD ALI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0289-25 NAINA KUMARI ANIL SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0290-25 NANDINI GURUNG SHREEDHAR GURUNG B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0291-25 NANDINI ROUTH RAJA LAL ROUTH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0292-25 NATASHA AICH CHANDAN AICH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0293-25 NAUSHABA MEHBOOB MEHBOOB HASSAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0294-25 NEHA MALLICK ASHOK MALLICK B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0295-25 NISHA KUMARI SHAW MITHILESH SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0296-25 PALLABI HAZRA PABITRA HAZRA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0297-25 PAYEL PRAMANIK PARITOSH PRAMANIK B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0298-25 PIYASA ROY SUKUMAR ROY B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0299-25 PRAMILA PAL PRADIP PAL B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0300-25 PRERNA VISHWKARMA MANU VISHWKARMA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0301-25 PRITI YADAV BABLU YADAV B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0302-25 PRITY KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR PATEL B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0303-25 PRIYANKA KUMARI BINDESHWARI THAKUR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0304-25 RAJESHREE HALDER GOBINDA HALDER B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0305-25 RIYA HALDER MANGAL HALDER B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0306-25 RIYA KORI RAKESH KUMAR KORI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0307-25 RIYA SHAW RANJIT SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1213-0308-25 RUPALI SARDAR JOGESWAR SARDAR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0309-25 SAADIYA PARVEEN SUFAID ALAM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0310-25 SABBA PRAVEEN HUKUM MIYAN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0311-25 SABIHA KHATOON MD SABIR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0312-25 SABINA KHATUN SK SABIR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0313-25 SAHAIBA PARVEEN SIKANDAR AHMED B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0314-25 SAIMA ABID ABID HUSSAIN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0315-25 SAIMA SHAHAB LATE  SHAHABUDDIN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0316-25 SAMATA SANTRA dilip SANTRA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0317-25 SANA PARVEEN MD KHALQUE B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0318-25 SANDHYA HALDER PARIMAL HALDER B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0319-25 SANYA RAZA MD ALIMUDDIN RAZA B.A. (3 Year)

134-1211-0554-23 SHAHEEN PARVEEN MD HASSAN ANSARI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0320-25 SIMME PARVEEN MD AFSAR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0321-25 SIMRAN PARVEEN SAHADAT HUSSAIN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0322-25 SNEHA CHATTERJEE SANJAY CHATTERJEE B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0323-25 SNEHA DEY SANJIB DEY B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0324-25 SOHANI SINGH JENERAL SINGH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0325-25 SONIA SHAW GANESH SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0326-25 SRISTY SHAW UTTAM SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0327-25 SUFIYA KHATOON MD ISRAIL B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0328-25 SUSMITA DAS BHOLA DAS B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0329-25 SWASTIKA GOSWAMI BIVAS GOSWAMI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0330-25 SWEETY DAS SAMIR DAS B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0331-25 SWEETY RAUTH AMAR RAUTH B.A. (3 Year)

116-1214-0332-25 SWEETY SHAW RAJU SHAW B.A. (3 Year)



116-1211-0333-25 SWETA SHAW BHAG NARAYAN SHAW B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0334-25 TAIBA FATMA MD SHAHID ALAM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0335-25 TAINUMA RAHMAN ABDUL RAHIM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0336-25 TANIA DEY PINTU DEY B.A. (3 Year)

116-1212-0337-25 TANNU TURI RATAN TURI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0338-25 TASNEEM TAJ MD TAJ B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0339-25 TINKU MONDAL SHYAMPADA MONDAL B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0340-25 TRISHA MITRA NIRMAL MITRA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0341-25 TUBA FATMA SK JALALUDDIN B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0342-25 URMILA GUPTA ANAND SANKAR GUPTA B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0343-25 ZEBA NAAZ GHULAM AHMED ALI B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0344-25 ZAARA ZAHID MD ZAHID B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0345-25 GULNAZ ARA MD TASLIM B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0346-25 SAMPRITI NASKAR SHYAMAL NASKAR B.A. (3 Year)

116-1211-0347-25 AYESHA PARVEEN MD MUSLIM B.A. (3 Year)



Major SubjectMinor Subject1Minor Subject2 CVAC1(1st)CVAC1(2nd)CVAC2(1st)CVAC2(2nd) Minor1 Minor2







Minor3 Minor4 AEC1 AEC2 AEC3 AEC4 IDC1 IDC2 IDC3







Core 1 Core 2 Minor Subject SEC1 SEC2 SEC3 CVAC1 (1st)CVAC1 (2nd)CVAC2 (1st)

MEGN MSOC MEDC MEGN MSOC MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MEDC MPLS MEGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MHND MHIS MPLS MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MSOC MPLS MHIS MSOC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MPLS MEGN MHND MPLS MEGN MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MEDC MHND MHIS MEDC MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MPLS MEGN MHND MPLS MEGN MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MPHI MBGN MPLS MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MEDC MEGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHND MJOR MEGN MHND MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MEDC MHND MHIS MEDC MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEDC MPLS MBGN MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHND MEDC MEGN MHND MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHND MHIS MPLS MHND MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MHND MHIS MPLS MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MPLS MBGN MEGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MLUR MEGN MHIS MLUR ENVS CONS ENVS

MLUR MEDC MPLS MLUR MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MSOC MEGN MHIS MSOC MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MLUR MPLS MEGN MLUR MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MPLS MLUR MEGN MPLS MLUR ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MSOC MPLS MHIS MSOC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MLUR MHIS MEDC MLUR MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MHND MHIS MPLS MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MHND MHIS MPLS MHND MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MHND MHIS MPLS MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MPLS MBGN MEGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MJOR MBGN MEGN MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MPLS MEGN MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MSOC MEDC MHIS MSOC MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MLUR MEDC MPLS MLUR MEDC MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MPLS MEGN MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MEDC MHND MHIS MEDC MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MPLS MLUR MEGN MPLS MLUR ENVS CONS ENVS



MHIS MSOC MEGN MHIS MSOC MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MLUR MEDC MEGN MLUR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MPLS MEDC MHND MPLS MEDC MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MSOC MPHI MEGN MSOC MPHI MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MJOR MBGN MHIS MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MEGN MEDC MHIS MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEDC MHIS MHND MEDC MHIS MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MJOR MEGN MPLS MJOR MEGN MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MHND MHIS MEGN MHND MHIS MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MHND MEDC MHIS MHND MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MEGN MJOR MHIS MEGN MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MEDC MHND MHIS MEDC MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MJOR MBGN MHIS MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MGEO MEDC MBGN MGEO MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MPLS MEGN MHND MPLS MEGN MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MHND MEGN MHIS MHND MEGN MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MEDC MEGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MSOC MEDC MHIS MSOC MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MSOC MEDC MHIS MSOC MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MPLS MLUR MEGN MPLS MLUR ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MEDC MEGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MLUR MEDC MEGN MLUR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MPLS MLUR MEGN MPLS MLUR ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MEDC MEGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MEGN MHND MHIS MEGN MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MLUR MEDC MHIS MLUR MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MPHI MBGN MPLS MPHI ENVS CONS ENVS

MEDC MPHI MSOC MEDC MPHI MSOC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MJOR MSOC MEGN MJOR MSOC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MJOR MEGN MHIS MJOR ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MSOC MBGN MPLS MSOC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPHI MSOC MBGN MPHI MSOC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MEDC MEGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MHND MEGN MHIS MHND ENVS CONS ENVS



MEDC MEGN MHND MEDC MEGN MHND ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MLUR MHIS MPLS MLUR ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHND MEDC MEGN MHND MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MEDC MBGN MHIS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEDC MSOC MEGN MEDC MSOC MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MEDC MBGN MEGN MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MBGN MEGN MSOC MBGN MEGN MSOC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MSOC MEDC MHIS MSOC MEDC ENVS CONS ENVS

MHIS MPLS MEGN MHIS MPLS MEGN ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MSOC MEGN MHIS MSOC ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MHIS MLUR MEGN MHIS MLUR ENVS CONS ENVS

MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN ENVS CONS ENVS

MEGN MPLS MHIS MEGN MPLS MHIS ENVS CONS ENVS



CVAC2 (2nd) AEC 1 AEC 2 AEC 3 AEC 4 IDC 1 IDC 2 IDC 3 Major Subject1

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN JMCD HNDD HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HISD SOCD HNDD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SAND EGND SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD PHID SAND

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HISD JMCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN PHID SOCD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID SOCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SAND PHID JMCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HISD JMCD PHID

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD SOCD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SAND SOCD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD PHID ECOD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN ECOD SOCD HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID SOCD HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD ECOD SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD HISD ECOD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID HISD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD JMCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD HISD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD PHID HISD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN PLSD HNDD EDCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD HNDD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD SOCD JMCD HISD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID HISD SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD PHID SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD EGND SOCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN EDCD PHID ECOD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD JMCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD PHID JMCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD JMCD PHID

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID ECOD SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID SAND SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD ECOD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD PHID ECOD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD PHID HISD SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN JMCD SOCD HNDD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND PHID SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD ECOD HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD SOCD JMCD HISD



VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN PHID JMCD HNDD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD ECOD SOCD PHID

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HISD SOCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD HISD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD SAND PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN JMCD SOCD PHID

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD HISD SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN JMCD PHID SOCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SAND SOCD HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD ECOD SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID SOCD SAND

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID EDCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD ECOD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SAND SOCD JMCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD SOCD SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN PHID SOCD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD SAND PHID

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD PHID HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SAND PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SAND ECOD SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD SOCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HNDD JMCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD LRUD JMCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD SOCD JMCD HISD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD PHID SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD LRUD SOCD ECOD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD HISD PHID SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID JMCD SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD SOCD JMCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID SAND SOCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN PHID HNDD SOCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD ECOD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD EGND SOCD LRUD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD JMCD SOCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN ECOD EGND HISD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND HISD SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN BGND PHID HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD SOCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SAND PHID JMCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD SOCD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD ECOD SOCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN ECOD SAND HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN PHID SOCD HNDD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD ECOD PHID



VOLS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN JMCD HISD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD JMCD SOCD EDCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN SOCD HISD ECOD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SAND PHID SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN ECOD BGND PHID

VOLS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN SOCD HISD PHID

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN PHID SOCD SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD SOCD JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN JMCD PHID HISD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HNDD PHID JMCD

VOLS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD SOCD PHID JMCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD JMCD PHID ECOD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LURD LURD ECOD PHID SOCD

VIKS ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN HISD SOCD SAND

VIKS ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN HNDD SOCD PHID



Minor 1 Minor 2 Minor 3 SEC 1 SEC 2 SEC 3  CVAC1(1st) CVAC1(2nd) CVAC2(1st)







 CVAC2(2nd) AEC1 AEC2 AEC3 AEC4 Multidisplinary1Multidisplinary2Multidisplinary3Core Subject







Minor Subject 1 Minor Subject 2 Minor Subject 3 SEC1 SEC2 SEC3 CVAC1(1st) CVAC1(2nd) CVAC2(1st) 







CVAC2(2nd)  AEC1  AEC2  AEC3  AEC4  IDC1  IDC2  IDC3 ABC Id

247-728-507-179

273442265980

974-457-918-474

615-853-593-544

887-318-307-659

299973795248

418996745403

478465637274

759-148-891-991

197-452-465-344

150-754-567-968

100-054-718-425

776467854927

943381620139

514-493-410-869

924338622402

370816480845

119062147945

785-985-976-184

672-133-760-958

792-216-197-649

762-683-511-085

562-964-147-937

910275813427

847-885-736-805

886537784651

743966415783

651-357-822-401

117746699958

495709192494

667-210-643-604

102673297288

925-165-321-242

263878345013

713766790936

625050874996

913-504-699-695

741472814980

148846327687

605866924739

747199809846

291-675-517-912

761-199-274-359

112837549223

274188986476

662210321008



584-451-401-048

547695597944

527-234-231-523

368168516748

454388759233

954-344-606-171

450702517927

704-475-283-280

585-772-579-633

855-609-581-406

601096388365

684-819-278-359

687726901349

462155435258

884-703-303-868

271-767-530-514

250644770157

600323270468

114-630-211-145

125-334-973-677

840887705137

459256310827

253361356114

869-157-518-413

830460836290

138666681038

385-895-820-234

535704056682

448-364-045-872

733-820-849-542

372340079977

285138266278

461836460797

613-811-426-073

502147899348

967-427-304-561

386-653-742-612

979-069-337-170

566-539-151-392

984169936081

500-162-300-911

422-484-309-556

681-122-683-003

515-438-671-310

733-233-874-119

699245483475

721970888441



638-028-169-401

223571448578

156-096-823-604

328349073668

634188597743

875960269798

308-723-181-670

211067966565

963553896162

484078490067

143753916100

222-981-354-955

459-907-349-561

446-692-739-550

727464339978



AADHAR_NO Phone Address Pin Email Hsroll Passyear

2572-6110-29958910339973NARAYANPUR DAKSHINPARA RAJARHAT P.O RAJARHAT GOPALPUR PS NARAYANPUR PIN-700136700136aafreenali845@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

361441125132877765427412/H/15A BEDFORD LANE  P.O PARK STREET PS PARK STREET PIN-700016700016adibiyas12@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

5170-9020-00929748198348410/29, D K D RLY QTR, JIBAN KRISHNA GHOSH ROAD P.O BELGACHIA PS ULTADANGA PIN-700037700037info.sandeepguptakumar@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

4962-7897-626874399978204/1/H/12 MATHUR BABU LANE 4/1H/12 MATHUR BABU LANE P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015paswanaman724@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9234-1136-37556290726131115 DUTTABAD ROAD P.O CC BLOCK PS BIDHANNAGAR NOTRH PIN-700064700064roshandas5017@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

3635342663286291252953ANANDRAJ NAGAR SAPUIPARA BELUR HOWARH P.O SAPUIPARA PS NISCHINDA PIN-711227711227anjalisinghkol92@gmail.com4.22E+09 2025

32588067208974392243762B/H/10 CHATU BABU LANE P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014archanashaw626@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7594635640139330764365NARKEL BAGAN ROAD P.O SHYAMNAGAR PS JAGADAL PIN-743127743127madhumitabiswas965@gmail.com4.67E+09 2025

5266-2526-58798420427375SHAHARJAM P.O KARNI PS ITKHORI PIN-825408700064roshandas9631@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8538-2523-359098744567745/H/1 BIBI BAGAN LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015mdsakilfcb10@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9618-1688-64767687037821138, A.J.C BOSE ROAD P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014astharuoth@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8817-1323-419370030942722/2 TILJALA ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700046700046armankhan098288@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

78393632574898313795014C/1C GORACHAND LANE P.O ENTALLY PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700014700014atiqua327@gmail.com8491741 2025

3922727982049088997166UTTAR BASUDEBPUR CHOWDHURY PARA BELGHARIA P.O BELGHARIA PS BELGHARIA PIN-700056700056rinkudevithakur082@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

8724-9117-67299123865313167 B B GANGULY STREET P.O BOWBAZAR PS MUCHIPARA PIN-700012700012bhumikasingh.bs03@gmail.com4.11E+09 2024

48410037149699032858612 NO DHAPA ROAD SITALA PARA P.O DHAPA PS PRAGATI MAIDAN PIN-700105700105bristibudhuk062@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

597339725201877741693426/1C GOLAM JILANI KHAN ROAD  P.O TILJALA  PS TILJALA  PIN-700039700039bushra80171@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

70197134698889102290941E/H/5, IBRAHIM ROAD P.O BABU BAZAR PS KHIDDERPORE PIN-700023700016naazd3620@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

4595-6635-2083704411028644/2, GULAM RASUL ROAD BUDGE BUDGE P.O BUDGE BUDGE PS BUDGE BUDGE PIN-700137700137harishchandrapaswan662@gmail.com4.52E+09 2024

2975-1577-5164903830886006-JAN SHIBTALA LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLYA PIN-700015700015kumaridipika680@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

6238-6848-65688444927797214 DUTTABAD ROAD, NEAR DUTTABAD SPORTING CLUB P.O BIDHANNAGAR CC BLOCK PS BIDHANNAGAR SOUTH PIN-700700064gopalsingha4@gmail.com12692264 2025

7446-3495-9052700384864285/H/16 NARKELDANGA NORTH ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700011700011eramk9558@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8526-2792-8786833687952714-FEB JAYA BIBI ROAD P.O GHUSURI PS GHUSURI PIN-711107711107gulafshakhatoon8639@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

409476511926903867476373/7B  TOPSIA ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039gk7414892@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9814-9885-8880798005576873, BAITHAK KHANA ROAD, RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700009700009abdussalamifra@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

691633153683858581877215/H/16 BIBI BAGAN LANE  P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015faiyazzz70@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

4171520381529123743475MALLICKPUR GANIMA  P.O MALLICKPORE PS BARUIPUR PIN-700145700145johnjazz863@gmail.com4.5E+09 2025

9527-6214-68808100098012BRAHMANGAN TANTI SAHI   BRAHMANIGAN  ANATIRA  BASUDEBPUR BHADRAK . BHADRAK, Orissa, India 756165756165dasjyotshnarani@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

74814352949481004796193/1/1, NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD NARKELDANGA P.O NARKELDANGA PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700011700011kainatnaaz025@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

646793395599842030737346/1, BHAR PARA ROAD B GARDEN P.O B GARDEN PS SHIBPUR PIN-7111037111039012kanchan@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

7835-8948-6056862109172044/2 GULAM RASSUL ROAD BUDGE BUDGE P.O BUDGE BUDGE PS BUDGE BUDGE PIN-700137700137subhashtvsauto@gmail.com4.01E+09 2024

992181270853900794205321 NO HAT LANE HOWRAH  P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101khushishaw75084@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9189-6714-18968420985013FORT GLOSTER B BLOCK BAURIA, West Bengal, India 711310711310kiranrai711310@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

3482386089218240831642PANCHGHARA PURBALI P.O SUBHASGRAM PS BARUIPUR PIN-700147700147hkoyel274@gmail.com4.51E+09 2025

241391739858704437942541C SOUTH TANGRA ROAD P.O GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD PS PRAGATI  MAIDAN PIN-700046700046koyelporey6@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7283629835439064324169PAILEN P.O KHEADAHA PS NARENDRAPUR PIN-700150700150koyelsardar559@gmail.com4.54E+09 2025

4269-2140-81108697350728KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ORDNANCE FACTORY DUMDUM  MAGZINE QTR P.O JESSORE ROAD  PS DUMDUM  PIN-700028700028priyankasingh45380@gmail.com2.2E+11 2024

439250723664828291558432/3 MAHENDRA ROY LANE  P.O G K ROAD  PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046lakshmirouth072@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9610607149718100385642TRENCHING GROUND ROAD  KAMARHATI P.O AGARPARA PS KHARDAHA PIN-700109700109mampidasmampidas45@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

77270845375662898519456 DR. H. K. CHATTERJEE LANE P.O BELUR MATH PS BELUR PIN-711202711202saidaakhtari39@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

91603852786487776109309V TOPSIA 2ND LANE P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039maisharparveen876@gmail.com2.12E+09 2025

7645-1181-3876987558209981 NILGANJ ROAD PANJAVILLA P.O PANIHATI PS KHARDA PIN-700109700109mamonisahu9875@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

9692-4284-41778388024171VILL-HARISANKARPUR, PO-MAGRAHAT, PS-MAGRAHAT, DIST-SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, PIN-743355, STATE-WB HARISANKA743355mishramaya2458@gmail.com4.52E+09 2025

2909418174989804763959GAYESPUR,BALUHATI,DOMJUR,HOWRAH P.O BALUHATI PS DOMJUR PIN-711405711405moumitamedda437@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

6943438334699883489779VILL KHARDANGA P.O HADIA PS NARENDRAPUR PIN-700150700150mousumimalik295@gmail.com4.54E+09 2025

566105692669990358784866 DC DEY ROAD  P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015parbinb755@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025



7341-0387-16769330535561244, MANICKTALA MAIN ROAD  P.O KANKURGACHI  PS NARKELDANGA  PIN-700054700054muskanshaw271@gmail.com2.2E+11 2024

56787353503989813850941/2 H/12 J.K GHOSH ROAD P.O BELGACHIA PS ULTADANGA PIN-700037700037pnahid034@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

5336-5927-00806289940537135/D TILJALA  ROAD P.O GOBINDAKHATICK RORD PS KARAYA PIN-700046700046nk431496@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9382366398227439435293161/A RISHI BANKIM CHANDRA ROAD P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH  PIN-711101711101nandinigurung19@gmail.com429 2025

510535856899861774822111/H3 SEAL LANE  P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015nandinirouth676@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

5607-6733-48966290618756JYANGRA SOUTH MATH , NEAR - MAHAMAYA CLUB JYANGRA SOUTH MATH P.O JYANGRA PS BAGUIATI PIN-700059700059k.aich4796@gmail.com4.63E+09 2025

52901212715862908454552B/H/17, DR. M. N. CHATTERJEE SARANI RAJA BAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009naushabamehboob7@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7044-7528-328062910763602 CONVENT LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015minamallick603@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7565-2784-60586291148153SUKCHAR BAZAR  P-SODEPUR P.O SUKCHAR  PS KHARDAHA  PIN-700115700115nishakumarishaw48@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

6278-2563-32577439836924VIVEKANADA PALLY,BANDIPUR P.O BANDIPUR PS RAHARA PIN-700119700119pallabimomo@gmail.com4.62E+09 2023

7202908331739831936405NEW BAMANGHATA P.O HADIA PS K.L.C PIN-700150700150payelpramanik563@gmail.com4.54E+09 2025

2083-3403-72508101968490CHAMPAHATI ANANDAPALLY CHAMPAHATI P.O CHAMPAHATI PS BARUIPUR PIN-743330743330roy246594@gmail.com4.56E+09 2025

434845234642933019763450 PATHBARI LANE P.O ALAMBAZAR PS BARANAGAR PIN-700035700035piupal929@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

27231861942481002782075 DR SURESH SARKAR ROAD P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014prernavishwkarma3@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

3362-0796-7315912379852520A SRINATH MUKHERJEE LANE P.O GHUGUDANGA PS COSSIPORE CHITPUR PIN-700030700030spriti2849@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

3793-5240-7616907388985594, BGG SARANI BHADRAKALI,HINDMOTOR P.O BHADRAKALI S.O PS UTTARPARA PIN-712232700036prity98833@gmail.com2.13E+09 2025

8706358952389903452812ANANDRAJ NAGAR SAPUIPARA P.O 711227 PS NISCHINDA PIN-711227711227artikumari14816@gmail.com4.22E+09 2025

2374376687286290697081RA 525/1 3RD FLOOR SANTINAGAR SALT LAKE, SECTOR IV KOLKATA 700105 P.O NOWBHANGHA PS  BIDHANNAGAR (SOUTH) PIN-700105700105rajeshreehalder187@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8281-3064-4228933032012838B/H/5 TANGRA ROAD P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015riyahalder200620@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

5896-2872-30227980968700136H/11, BELIAGHATA ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700015700015rakeshkori840@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

5901199021488910137200GHOLA PURBANCHAL NEAR ALMARI KARKHANA P.O GHOLA PS GHOLA PIN-700111700111shawriya0611@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

5631249573577679229455PAILAN P.O KHEADAHA - I PS NARENDRAPUR PIN-700150700150rupalisardar124@gmail.com4.54E+09 2025

946919417412983126643414/H/18 BI BI BAGAN LANE  14/H/18 BI BI BAGAN  P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015saadiyaparveen8@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

4855-7958-4375858289823542/D, TIJLAJA ROAD GOBINDA KHATIK ROAD P.O GABINDA KHATIK PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046sabaparveen3378@gmail.com4.1E+09 2024

806336542703810012147549/A/3 G. J KHAN ROAD  P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039md786sabirs@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

852521622332704463593515/H/16 BIBI BAGAN LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015sohaibshabbir10@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

3805-1296-7851858505584420/H/1 LINTON STREET P.O ENTALLY PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700014700014sikanderahmad4904@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

3947374138228910286963295/2S A. P. C. ROAD RAJA BAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009spicysaima2@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7471-9102-8037877765034211/1/1/H/2 HARSI STREET RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI, West Bengal, India 700009700009shahabsaima426@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7940-2472-0254743908454317.NO. SOUTH TANGRA ROAD KOLKATA -46 P.O DHAPA POST OFFICE PS PRAGATIMAIDAN PIN-700046700046samatasantra02@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8839507772988961330409168/Y KESHAB CHANDRA SEN STREET PATWAR BAGAN P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS AMHERST STREET PIN-700009700009sanaparveen16391@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

3585460417148777817993VIDYASAGAR PALLY CHALTABERIA P.O DUTTAPUKUR PS DUTTAPUKUR PIN-743248743248sondha958@gmail.com4.61E+09 2025

950455175541759593311024 NANDU GHOSH ROAD P.O SALKIA PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101sanyaraza794@gmail.com2.12E+09 2025

7742-3480-4916629086664161/1Z/41/D TOPSIA ROAD 61/1Z/41/D TOPSIA ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039saimaansari66086@gmail.com4.1E+09 2023

872679084679933082051110 TILJALA MASJID BARI LANE P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039zoyakhan8336828203@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

6957-9564-94329330722658PASCHIM RAJBATI RAJBATI, West Bengal, India 700135700135nishakhan527382@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

4893-7724-220981000195657H/18 RAI CHARAN PAL LANE P.O GOBINDA KHATICK PS TOPISHA PIN-700046700046snehachatterjee230@gmail.com4.01E+09 2024

5288-7163-7985629159981650H/4 CHAUL PATTY ROAD P.O BELEGHATA PS BELEGHATA PIN-700010700010sd4159216@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7381-7361-26247439700160KUSUMALAY  104/1 SCHOOL ROAD, NALTA P.O DUM DUM PS DUM DUM PIN-700028700028liyanajeon1@gmail.com3.81E+10 2024

8809427046927604089222DASPARA MANSATALA, RAGHUNATHPUR, DANKUNI, HOOGHLY P.O RAGHUNATHPUR PS DANKUNI PIN-712247712247saraswatishaw9323@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

6821-9981-1358933076912210/H/4 SOUTH SEALDAH ROAD P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015shawu1199@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8523-1571-01479903215308BENIADANGA P.O MALLICKPORE PS BARUIPUR PIN-700145700145amjad.events@gmail.com4.5E+09 2025

2472-1742-467162894805947/H/8 SEAL LANE  P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015susmitadas07051@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

5397-7350-25156291066585VIDYASAGAR PALLY P.O NIMTA PS NIMTA PIN-700049700049swastikagoswami266@gmail.com4.67E+09 2025

4747-9189-5560900744815327 GOBRA GORASTHAN ROAD  P.O GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD  PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046sweetydas9821@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

521386436929629025448534B, PARK LANE P.O PARK STREET PS PARK STREET PIN-700016700016niteshrouth1839@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

2431793237197980985702H/NO 62/2 MANSHATALA, STHIRPARA ROAD P.O MONDALPARA PS BHATPARA PIN-743127743127sweetyshaw1090@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025



5596-7988-5052628999369981/H/2 DR. SURESH SARKAR ROAD P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014swetashaw547@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

4690177974188617757850102H/7 MADAN MOHAN BARMAN STREET P.O BARABAZAR PS JORASANKO PIN-700007700007fatmataiba16@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9342-3548-556974399691086E SAPGACHI 1ST LANE  P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA  PIN-700039700039rtainuma@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

535387635010967461367195/51KABI SUKANTA P.O BELEGHATA PS BELEGHATA  PIN-700085700085deyt17562@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

699657338829629061389157, BELEGHATA MAIN ROAD  57, BELEGHATA MAIN ROAD  P.O BELEGHATA  PS BELEGHATA  PIN-700010700010tannuturi41@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

4736429727459836623584MALLICKPORE P.O MALLICKPORE PS BARUIPUR PIN-700145700145tajalisha443@gmail.com4.5E+09 2025

2862-4315-59497679508502NARAYANPUR NARAYANPUR, West Bengal, India 743502743502debbratamondal567@gmail.com4.54E+09 2025

4862086344416289852050KORABABU PARA NORTH  P.O KORA CHANDIGARH PS MADHYAMGRAM PIN-700130700130tmitra845@gmail.com4.6E+09 2025

33204556281093302148396 BROJONATHDUTTA  P.O BOWBAZAR PS MUCHIPARA PIN-700012700012fatmatuba492@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

2222058818276291824493113/1 BARUIPARA LANE P.O ALAM BAZAR PS BARANAGAR PIN-700035700035nitugupta2000.28.6@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

649545692403629179933762/1 MACKENZIE ROAD P.O KAMARHATI  PS BELGHARIA  PIN-700058700058zeba91607@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

9874-1767-06928777399929 KOLKATA 700011sncw@gmail.com9.2E+11 2025

3077-4630-47148240990941 KOLKATA 700016sncw@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7284-0284-98819330112298 KOLKATA 700107sncw@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

5192640401159330900781WEST BENGAL 700039AYESHAPARVEEN84564@GMAIL.COM4.1E+09 2025


